1
Distance-settable Photoelectric Sensor E3S-LS5/LS10/LS20
Precise Sensing of Objects Independent
of Color, Material and Background
Adjustable sensing distance allows for sensing
against any background.
Operates independent of object’s color, material
and shape.
Small differential travel makes possible the sensing
of small deviations in object’s position.
Visible light spot allows for easy checking of
sensing position. (E3S--LS5)
Ordering Information
Method of sensing Settable distance Operating mode Output transistor Model
Distance-settable
diff fl ti
4 to 6 cm Light-ON/Dark-ON
( it h l t bl )
NPN E3S-LS5C4S
diffuse reflective
g /
(switch selectable) PNP E3S-LS5B4S1
4 to 10 cm NPN E3S-LS10C4S
4 to 20 cm NPN E3S-LS20C4S
PNP E3S-LS20B4S1
Application Examples
Sensing of bottle caps Sensing of Packages of MilkSensing of
Electronics Parts
Highly reflective
background
Sensing distance Supply voltage Output
100 mA
12 to 24 VDCE3S-LS5: 4 to 6 cm
E3S-LS10: 4 to 10 cm
E3S-LS20: 4 to 20 cm
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
MHUMEZ
En fin de vie
E3S-LS5/LS10/LS20 E3S-LS5/LS10/LS20